• Handling HR Challenges and Case Studies in Kuwaitization 

• Future Trends in HR and the Evolution of Kuwaitization in Kuwait 

Course Duration 

Pre-Schedule 

5 Days 

18 – 22 Jan 2026 

Venue Dubai – The H Hotel 

Training Fees Per 

Person 
     KWD 1400 (One Thousand Four Hundred Only ) 

Course Fees Include 

✓ Tuition documentation 

✓ Curriculum and Training Handout 

✓ Five star Lunch 

✓ Completion Certificates 

✓ Lunch Included 

Training Details